

CITY OF HAYWARD

Hayward City Hall 777 B Street Hayward, CA 94541 www.Hayward-CA.gov

Agenda

Council Appointed Officers Committee

Thursday, May 13, 2021

3:00 PM

REMOTE PARTICIPATION

This meeting is being conducted utilizing teleconferencing and electronic means consistent with State of California Executive Order No. 29-20 dated March 17, 2020, and Alameda County Health Officer Order No. 20-10 dated April 29, 2020, regarding the COVID-19 pandemic.

How to submit written Public Comment:

email to Colleen.Kamai@hayward-ca.gov by 12:00 p.m. the day of the meeting. Please the Agenda Item Number in the subject line of your email. Emails will be compiled into one distributed to the Council Appointed Officers Committee and City staff, and published on the Agenda. Meeting & Agenda Center under Documents Received After Published https://hayward.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx

When submitting written comments, indicate in the email if you want your comment read into the record. Requests will be allowed provided the reading will exceed not three (3) minutes time limit for speakers at Council the Appointed Officers Committee meetings. Email comments will become part of the record of the Council Appointed Officers Committee meeting.

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENTS:

Limited Only to Items on the Agenda and Submitted in Writing Prior to the Meeting.

CLOSED SESSION

Public Employment
Pursuant to Government Code 54954 (b) (1)
Performance Evaluation: City Manager

CLOSED SESSION ANNOUNCEMENTS

COMMITTEE MEMBER/STAFF ANNOUNCEMENTS AND REFERRALS

ADJOURNMENT